504048111 10/13/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4094773

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DIMON INCORPORATED	05/13/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALLIANCE ONE INTERNATIONAL, INC.	
Street Address:	8001 AERIAL CENTER PARKWAY	
City:	MORRISVILLE	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27560	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6435191

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (919)854-1401

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9198541400

Email: criggs@myersbigel.com
Correspondent Name: MB/CANDI L. RIGGS

Address Line 1: 4140 PARKLAKE AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9545-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CANDI L. RIGGS
SIGNATURE:	/clr/
DATE SIGNED:	10/13/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=AOI Certificate of Name Change 05-13-05 pdf#page1.tif

PATENT 504048111 REEL: 040337 FRAME: 0521

Communicalthe Huginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

The name of DIMON INCORPORATED was changed to Alliance One International, Inc. pursuant to a certificate of amendment issued by the Commission effective as of May 13, 2005.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: May 16, 2005

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

CIS0353

RECORDED: 10/13/2016

PATENT REEL: 040337 FRAME: 0522